Amico Patient Care Corporation 122 East Beaver Creek Road, Richmond Hill, ON L4B 1G6, Canada
Toll Free Tel: 1.877.462.6426 | Tel: 905.764.0800 | Fax: 905.764.0862 | www.amico.com
CC-DR0-6A-1BF-N
Option
Configuration
Front Basket
Rear Basket
APC-OG-CARTS-CHLOE 10.25.2019
Chloe Series
Critical Care Carts
When ordering this product, please specify the following information:
Ordering Guide
Configuration # of Front
Baskets
Front Basket
Dimensions
# of Rear
Baskets
Rear Basket
Dimensions Option Locking Options
DR0 No Drawers 0 None 0 None 0 None 0 None F Folding Shelf N No Lock
DR1 One Drawer 1 One A 10" x 10" x 4" 1 One A 10" x 10" x 4" N None K Key Lock
DR2 Two Drawers 2 Two B 24" x 5" x 3" 2 Two B 24" x 5" x 3" P Punch Button Lock
DR3 Three Drawers 3 Three E Electronic Lock
FCB Full Cabinet 4 Four
DXX Custom
Critical Care Carts
Chloe Series
Configuration # of Front
Baskets
# of Rear
Baskets
Front Basket
Dimensions
Rear Basket
Dimensions
Option Locking
Options
CC